Proof that the Owner Operator has opted out of Worker’s Compensation Insurance pursuant to 
applicable State Law 

3. Payment of Heavy Highway Use Tax (2290 IRS Form) 
4. Tractor-Trailed/Hot  Shot Weight Receipt 
5. VIN Inspection  
6. Emissions test  (optional)  
7. One time administration fee of Two Hundred Twenty-five Dollars ($225.00) 

This will be applied to ELD Equip  Rental   and   Truck  Lettering (can be taken out of the first settlement) 
8. If the equipment is financed provide the Original Lease Agreement 
9. HM endorsement of your license is a plus..….. 

Your equipment must have PASSED a current DOT Inspection at a certified inspection location